Ruokolahden Urheilukalastajat

Seuraottelupilkki RUK-PKS su 11.2.2024 Ruokolahti Kauniskallio

kilpailukaloina kaikki kalat
Tulokset

Naiset

1. Arminen Senja

2. Huotilainen Mirja
3. llvonen Sari
yhteensa

Miehet

1. Leskinen Pekka
2. Riikonen Justus
3. Lotjonen Miika

4, Siitonen Valtteri
5. Haverinen Erkki
yhteensa

Miehet 65 vuotta

1. Po6ntinen Jaakko
2. Simpura Martti
3. Tossavainen Henrik
4. Ollikainen Rauno
5. Soikkeli Arvo

6. Hartikainen Ari
7. Paakkunainen Erkki
yhteensa

Saalis yhteensa

Naiset

Miehet

Miehet 65 vuotta

yhteensa
Seuraottelutulokset

RUK

1. Pontinen Jaakko
2. Leskinen Pekka
3. Riikonen Justus
4. Tossavainen Henrik
5. Arminen Senja

6. Hartikainen Ari

yhteensa

2930
2320
1160
910
830
350

8500

RUK
RUK
RUK

RUK
RUK
PKS
PKS
RUK

RUK
PKS
RUK
PKS
PKS
RUK
PKS

PKS

o e wWNRE

yhteensa

830
330

1160

2320
1160
710
620
290
5100

2930
1030
910
740
690
350
90
6740

1160
5100
6740
13000

Simpura Martti 1030
Ollikainen Rauno 740
Lotjonen Miika 710
Soikkeli Arvo 690
Siitonen Valtteri 620
Paakkunainen Erkki 90

3880



